06-12-1998



ocket No. RD-24,414

To the Honorable Commissioner c us &	net inal documents or copy the fat.
Name of conveying party(les):	:ddress of receiving party(ies):
Birsen (NMN) Yazici; Wen-Tai Lin; Jeron	Name: General Electric Company
Johnson Tiemann	
	internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: One River Road
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP:
Execution Date: May 22, 1998 May 27, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
May 27, 1998	
Arang Mr, 1770	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new a	pplication, the execution date of the application
¹ May 22, 1998 May 27, 1998 May 27, 1998	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/088670 Additional numbers at	
O//08 8 O / O Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponden	ce 6. Total number of applications and patents involv
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: General Electric Company	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41
Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59	Enclosed
Bldg. K-1, Salamone	[_] Choosed
P.O. Box 8	Authorized to be charged to deposit acce
Street Address: One Research Circle	- Conneit account number:
SNOST / NOTICES.	8. Eleposit account number: 07-0868
City: Cahanastady: State: NV 7ID: 10001	·
City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301	-
MEH 00009836 070868 07086670 DO NOT L	USE THIS SPACE
- 40.00 CH	
 Statement and signature. / To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing 	information is true and correct and any attached co
is a true copy of the original document.	**************************************
Donald S. Ingraham	Signature 28 may 190
Name of Person Signing	Signature \(\)
Total number	er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document 3
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	detach this portion
Do Not c	
Do Not of Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	

ASSIGNMENT			Docket Number RD-24,414		
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and value	uchlo consideration	of which I s	<u> </u>		
Birsen (NMN) Yazici			k, New York		
Wen-Tai Lin	of		, New York		
Jerome Johnson Tiemann	of	-	nectady, New York		
	of				
	of of				
	of				
A Fourier Spectrum Method to Remove Grid Line X-Ray Images	Artifacts Without	Changing t	the Diagnostic Quality in		
executed concurrently herewith, or U.S. Serial No.:, filed					
and any and all applications for patent and patents ther continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of pauthorize and request any official whose duty it is to iss therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its succonsideration, but at the expense of said Company, I w facts known to me respecting said improvements and to continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful of successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce	priority resulting from the patents, to issue cessors or assigns ill communicate to estify in any legal p aths and generally of	m the filing or e any patents and agree th said Compar roceeding, si do everything	f said United States application, and son said improvements or resulting at on request and without further ny or its representatives or nominees any ign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, g possible to aid said Company, its		
5/22/98		In	man Jangn		
5/22/98 Date	Ā	Birsen (NMI	N) Yazici		
State of New York SS:					
County of Schenectady					
This 22 24 day of May		19 <u><i>98</i></u> , be	efore me personally came the		
above-named Birsen (NMN) Yaz	ici	to me pers	sonally known as the individual who		
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknow free will for the purposes therein set forth.	vledged to me tha				
Seal		anne	A SMITTH Lary Public) Notary Public in the State of No.		
	-	(Not	tary Public) Notary Public in the State of Re		

ASSIGNMENT		Docket Number		
ASSIGNMENT			RD-24,414	
5/27/9	78		Jant	
	ate	W	en-Tai Lin	
State of <u>New York</u>) SS:		•	
County of Schenects	ady)			
This 27^{+0}	day of May	, 19 <u>_</u> 98	, before me personally came	
the above-named	Wen-Tai Lin	to r	me personally known as the	
individual who exec	uted the foregoing assignment, who	o acknowledged to		
same of his/her owr	free will for the purposes therein s	set form.		
	Notary Public in the State of Neur Verit "lesiding in Schenectary County Reg. No. 015 Menescript	monne	(Domes	
Seal	Reg. No. 018M606633 wy Commission Expires November 4, 1966	(Note	ary Public)	
_/	/2	7	To Ti	
5/2	5/27/98 Jerome Johnson / ienran			
D	ane	Jerome	e Johnson Tiemann	
OLLE & Now Vork) 00:			
State of New York	·			
County of Schenecta	ady)			
This 37CA	day of _ May	, 19 <i>_98</i>	, before me personally came	
	Jerome Johnson Tiemar	nn		
the above-named _ individua! who exec	uted the foregoing assignment, who	το ι	me personally known as the me that he/she executed the	
same of his/her owr	n free will for the purposes therein s	set forth.		
	JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New York:	\cap	1 6 -	
	Residing in Schemestady County Reg. No. 01M/8088880	Jean	1 Myers	
Seal	My Commission Expires November 11, 1988	(Note	ary Public)	
		-		
	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
С	Date			
State of) cc·			
State of	·			
County of)			
This	day of	, 19	_, before me personally came	
the above-named _		to	me personally known as the	
individual who exec	uted the foregoing assignment, wh	o acknowledged to		
same of his/her own	n free will for the purposes therein s	set forth.		
Seal		(Not	ary Public)	
		· D	ATENIT	